19 Ekim 2021 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.ATIKKIRAN
2.UZAYHAN
3.URFAKRALI
4.CINDERELLA
5. ALEVSACAN
6.BAHCE
7.FEKIR BABA
8.ISYANIM

9 9.KARATREN

10 10.UCAUCA

1 11UCU BiR ARADA

12 12.GUNU$KAVAK

13 13.YAKACAN

0N O WN -

1.)25.000 ¢

Yas
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yak
4yaa
4yaa
4yda
4dyaa
4yaa
4yaa
dyka
4ykk
dyak

Deklareler

SARTLI 2/DHOW

2)10.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ATIKBEY - GULSEZEN
GOBAKBEY - AKDIDEM
SERDARHAN - ZHLIHAHANIM
ARASLI - CONCORDIA
ATESTOPU- ERVAGIL
KAIZBERT (RU) - ESRALI
MRSANHAN - EMEKTAR
KURUSAGA - YILDZ TURE
KAIZBERT (RU) - BULBUL
KAZBERT (RU) - SONGULHATUN
UGANBEY - FELEKCAN
GOBAKBEY - GLZGICEGI
SARRAF - URNIHFATCAN

Siklet
58
58
58
56
53
55
52
57
52
55
55
53
50

Jokey
Y.CENGIiZ
L KATAR
EKILIK
N.ALTIN
ASENBAHAR
Kosmaz
F.CETINBAS
R.DOGAN
B.SARIDAL
H.SARIDAL
B.BEKTAS
Kosmaz
MSAKIR

58 kg,

3.)5.000 &

Sahip
ALIYILDIZ
YAKUP ELGAC
HUSEYIN BECENE
HASAN KOCYIGIT
SABRI ALTIN
MEMN OLCAY
IBRAHIM CANLIKA
HALIL ARTUN
EMRE YAWZ
FEHM DEMR
RESUL UNLU
OVER ALAK
ALI GALIP MERCAN

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)2500 &

Antrendrii

EALTIN
AGIZIK
SKURT
SKURT
EALTIN
FBAKIR
FEAKIL
AGIZIK
YBAYSAL
MEH.POLAT
V.GiZIK
ATOPRAK
AYDIN ALGIGEK

HP

31
31
29
30
38
24
20
25
25
27
27
30
28

Son6Y.
797314
445-310
095529
801357
150-793
27-063
709905
890650
000000
090725
076284
450400
080008



